10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

Bus-Liste Pfingstlager 2013

Name, Vorname Alter
Vereins-Bus BN-JC 1
Klenovsky, Thomas 41
Biberle, Michael 43
71 Personen
Muller, Lars 36
Dias, Abraao 47
Dias, Rigenia 3
Beckmann, Luisa 24
Beckerhoff, Natalie 37
Schaffeld, Britta 39
Gunter, Mareu 37
Korsch, Chayenne 6
Essig, Josefine 7
Schwindt, Flora 7
Krieger, Emily 6
Gniznova, Jana 7
Lampartner, Sophie 8
Mussehl, Lars 5
Heel, Karl 6
Muller, Luis 6
Gunter, Nicolas 6
Mdiller, Monty 6
Schaffeld, Paul 6
Passenheim, Lena 8
Schulz, Annabelle 8
Feddeck, Luisa Anthea 10
Schatz, Celine 11
Jorn, Carla 11
Heel, Alma 12
Groger, Jessica 10
Huck, Lisa 9
Waldenburg, Shannaya 8
Lamprecht, Zita 9
Lennartz, Julia 9

Funkt.

Bemerkungen

Fahrer Vereinsbus

1. Busleiter
2. Busleiter

3. Busleiter



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
12.
73.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Leonhardt, Xenia
Salgado Alonso, Lorena
Biberle, Samia
Uerdingen, Vanessa
Heinen, Vanessa
Biberle, Yasmina
Schlitzer, Annika
Porschen, Angelina
Gerdhabing, Caroline
Schlitzer, Alena
Beckerhoff, Frederik
Errelis, Gregor

Al Goumaa, Taha
Huck, Philip

Gomez Gari, Maurice
Dumann, Maxwell
Jung, Justin Phillip
Zukanovic, Dea

Al Goumaa, Mohammed
Korsch, Leon

Krieger, Jens

Krieger, Mark

Errelis, Arthur
Schlitzer, Adrian
Schdttler, Tilman
Tachilzik, Nikolas

Van Heek, Jonathan
Essig, Mika

Richter, Jan Phillip
Molitor, Nils

Peter, Johann
Hopster, Florian
Neumann, Fynn
Piekarczyk, Till
Reindorf, Fabio Norbert
Florl, Malte

Freund, Florian
Osegowitsch, Dominik
Koéhler, Maximilian
Honert, Hannes

Porschen, Tina
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Bus 2

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

44 Personen

Ulmeanu, Dan
FalRbender, Niclas
Warnken, Saskia
Pifer, Leon

Sassi, Lazhar
Rotanor, Juri

Grau, Leroy
Schwesig, Jonas
Klau, Ole

Sachau, Joshua Merlin
Schulz, Tim Ole
Theisen, Simon
Lohrey, Mika
Springer, Phillip

Al Goumaa, Tarek
Beckerhoff, Benedikt
Herber, Mark

Kihu, Reneé

Speh, Cedric
Veithen, Michel
Waldenburg, Johim
Hohenberger, Philipp
Lamprecht, Paul
Warnke, Sam

Balte, Lukas

Neufeld, Ewald
Fettich, Daniel
Klenovsky, Kai
Krieger, Leon
Krieger, David

Krall, Marcel

Kruger, Fabian
Lennartz, Mike

Bettin, Florian

Zerres, David
Zimmermann, Mathias

Peter, Leon

34
20
22
10
10
11
11
10

11
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
15
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
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1. Busleiter
2. Busleiter
3. Busleiter



111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

118.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,

Herber, Christian
Demirel, Branko
Naphausen, Philipp
Wilkfeld, Semjon
Beyer, Christian
Waldenburg, Devin

Karp, Andreas

Wolff, Rainer

16
16
16
18
16
16
17
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fahrt bereits Freitag mit eigenem PKW












Hoffmann, Lukas
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